Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 10 Men, 100m Butterfly 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 10:55

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

Jeunes 2

BULBO Hugo

GILLES Timeo
HAZARD Nathanael
PIERART Vito

VAN STEENWINKEL W.
VOSSEN Noah
MEYLAERS Seppe
VAN DER MEIREN W.
SCRABA Robert

CoNoa~wwNE

Jeunes 1

MATHIEU Oscar
DUPUIS Clement
BRUNO Diego
DELARGE Edouard
DEVILLE mael
GHUNAIM Elias
FRAUENKRON Noe
PANCHEV Lachezar

NGO R~LNE

Open 15 +

1. SEGHERS Michiel

2. DOLNE Noah

3. GARCIA ZAMORAE.
4. SCAGLIOLA Leandro
5. GLODKIEWICZ alexandre
6. KONAKCI Akin

7. VANGROOTLOON Jef
8. LIBERT Timothe

9. DEVILLE Manu

10. ROOSEN Lukas

11. ESLAMI Sam

12. HAUBEN Thomas

13. DAVID Alan

14. KONAKCI Baris

15. BERGMANS Mats

16. VANNEROM Nathan
17. VAN DE VEIRE Wannes
18. JANSSEN Nicolas

19. DEMEYERE Lars

20. MEERT Tomas

21. DUMONT Victor

22. CAMBRON Ward

23. DEHAEN Ferre

24. VANHAELEN Gilles
25. DEBAIZE Stephane
26. WERY Pierre-Alexandre
27. KERGUIDUFF Tristan
28. HOUSEN llya

29. LEYSSEN Warre

30. HALLEUX Ethan

31. DIGNEFFE Noah

32. PILLET Brecht

33. DEFLANDRE Theo

34. HUYGHEBAERT Jules
35. GENOVA Rafael

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15

12
13
12
13
12
12
13
13

07
10
09
08

09
10
11
08
10
10
09
10
11
10
08
07
08
11

08
06
09
07
10
08
11
11

08
09
04
08
10
11

WN

ESN

TAN

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
pPzC

pPzC

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
CNB

CNHUY
PERRON
WN
PERRON
PERRON
PERRON
SSSV
LSC

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
VN

PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

NOC

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
ESN

PERRON

pzC

WN

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
PERRON

NOC

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
PERRON

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
ESN

UzKz

UzZKz

PERRON

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
MOSAN

LsC

NCH

WN

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
pPzC

NCH

PERRON

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
PERRON

uzKz

PERRON

1:24.46
1:26.77
1:28.58
1:49.30
1:45.61
1:40.06
1:47.09
1:46.15

1:10.13
1:13.59
1:20.00
1:18.93
1:25.89
1:19.71
1:24.18

59.87
1:00.69

59.12
1:00.68
1:00.52
1:02.73
1:06.78
1:05.82
1:04.67
1:06.44
1:07.57
1:06.71
1:06.55
1:04.24
1:05.78
1:02.47
1:02.45
1:07.90
1:03.91
1:11.28
1:08.70
1:12.76
1:10.77
1:11.85
1:20.22
1:12.67
1:13.43
1:14.48
1:16.06
1:11.78
1:20.99
1:09.70
1:14.07
1:14.42
1:15.35

Time

1:18.90
1:20.77
1:30.96
1:37.15
1:40.50
1:40.65
1:41.65
1:47.03
2:01.31

1:16.02
1:17.54
1:17.85
1:21.55
1:21.68
1:22.53
1:29.27
1:31.78

1:00.84
1:00.93
1:01.12
1:01.29
1:01.82
1:04.03
1:04.20
1:04.61
1:05.38
1:05.76
1:05.95
1:06.49
1:06.55
1:06.99
1:07.42
1:08.48
1:08.96
1:09.21
1:09.32
1:10.80
1:10.97
1:11.34
1:11.38
1:11.74
1:12.17
1:12.55
1:12.78
1:12.94
1:14.25
1:15.40
1:16.46
1:16.89
1:18.07
1:18.71
1:19.96

Pts

246Q
229Q
160Q
131Q
119Q
118Q
115Q

98Q

67R

275Q
259Q
256Q
222Q
221Q
215Q
169Q
156Q

536Q
534Q
529Q
525Q
511Q
460Q
456Q
448Q
432R
425R
421R
411R
410
402
394
376
368
364
363
340
338
333
332
327
321
316
313
311
295
282
270
266
254
247
236

50m 100m
39.07 39.83
37.88 42.89
42.55 48.41
43.76 53.39
46.79 53.71
45.82 54.83
47.82 53.83
49.27 57.76
58.50 1:02.81
34.86 41.16
36.63 40.91
37.93 39.92
38.94 42.61
38.42 43.26
37.85 44.68
42.34 46.93
43.10 48.68
29.19 31.65
29.40 31.53
29.46 31.66
29.70 31.59
30.43 31.39
30.68 33.35
30.20 34.00
30.70 33.91
31.11 34.27
31.76 34.00
30.86 35.09
32.74 33.75
32.46 34.09
32.26 34.73
31.37 36.05
31.13 37.35
30.93 38.03
32.51 36.70
33.50 35.82
32.46 38.34
31.88 39.09
34.13 37.21
32.43 38.95
34.37 37.37
33.24 38.93
33.69 38.86
33.35 39.43
33.64 39.30
33.99 40.26
35.14 40.26
35.50 40.96
34.56 42.33
35.47 42.60
35.49 43.22
36.72 43.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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Meeting de

24 & 25 janvier 2026

-

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

)

Event 10, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open 15 +

Rank

36. DELCOIGNE Nathan
37. JACOB Luca

38. FRAUENKRON Luca
39. MONTEFORTE Noe

YB

11
11
11
09

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T 1:19.24
SSSV 1:30.71
SSSV 1:24.11
ESN 1:17.67

Time
1:22.02
1:22.39
1:22.99
1:23.03

Pts

219
216
211
211

50m

36.88
38.39
40.94
37.45

100m

45.14
44.00
42.05
45.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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