

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 10 Men, 100m Butterfly 2015 and older  
24/01/2026 - 10:55 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
<b>Jeunes 2</b>						
1.	BULBO Hugo	14 WN	1:24.46	<b>1:18.90</b>	246Q	39.07 39.83
2.	GILLES Timeo	14 ESN	1:26.77	<b>1:20.77</b>	229Q	37.88 42.89
3.	HAZARD Nathanael	14 TAN	1:28.58	<b>1:30.96</b>	160Q	42.55 48.41
4.	PIERART Vito	14 Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:49.30	<b>1:37.15</b>	131Q	43.76 53.39
5.	VAN STEENWINKEL W.	14 Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:45.61	<b>1:40.50</b>	119Q	46.79 53.71
6.	VOSSEN Noah	14 PZC	1:40.06	<b>1:40.65</b>	118Q	45.82 54.83
7.	MEYLAERS Seppe	14 PZC	1:47.09	<b>1:41.65</b>	115Q	47.82 53.83
8.	VAN DER MEIREN W.	15 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:46.15	<b>1:47.03</b>	98Q	49.27 57.76
9.	SCRABA Robert	15 CNB	NT	<b>2:01.31</b>	67R	58.50 1:02.81

**Jeunes 1**

1.	MATHIEU Oscar	12 CNHUY	1:10.13	<b>1:16.02</b>	275Q	34.86 41.16
2.	DUPUIS Clement	13 PERRON	1:13.59	<b>1:17.54</b>	259Q	36.63 40.91
3.	BRUNO Diego	12 WN	1:20.00	<b>1:17.85</b>	256Q	37.93 39.92
4.	DELARGE Edouard	13 PERRON	1:18.93	<b>1:21.55</b>	222Q	38.94 42.61
5.	DEVILLE mael	12 PERRON	1:25.89	<b>1:21.68</b>	221Q	38.42 43.26
6.	GHUNAIM Elias	12 PERRON	1:19.71	<b>1:22.53</b>	215Q	37.85 44.68
7.	FRAUENKRON Noe	13 SSSV	1:24.18	<b>1:29.27</b>	169Q	42.34 46.93
8.	PANCHEV Lachezar	13 LSC	NT	<b>1:31.78</b>	156Q	43.10 48.68

**Open 15 +**

1.	SEGHERS Michiel	07 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	59.87	<b>1:00.84</b>	536Q	29.19 31.65
2.	DOLNE Noah	10 VN	1:00.69	<b>1:00.93</b>	534Q	29.40 31.53
3.	GARCIA ZAMORA E.	09 PERRON	59.12	<b>1:01.12</b>	529Q	29.46 31.66
4.	SCAGLIOLA Leandro	08 PERRON	1:00.68	<b>1:01.29</b>	525Q	29.70 31.59
5.	GLODKIEWICZ alexandre	11 PERRON	1:00.52	<b>1:01.82</b>	511Q	30.43 31.39
6.	KONAKCI Akin	09 NOC	1:02.73	<b>1:04.03</b>	460Q	30.68 33.35
7.	VANGROOTLOON Jef	10 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:06.78	<b>1:04.20</b>	456Q	30.20 34.00
8.	LIBERT Timothe	11 ESN	1:05.82	<b>1:04.61</b>	448Q	30.70 33.91
9.	DEVILLE Manu	08 PERRON	1:04.67	<b>1:05.38</b>	432R	31.11 34.27
10.	ROOSEN Lukas	10 PZC	1:06.44	<b>1:05.76</b>	425R	31.76 34.00
11.	ESLAMI Sam	10 WN	1:07.57	<b>1:05.95</b>	421R	30.86 35.09
12.	HAUBEN Thomas	09 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:06.71	<b>1:06.49</b>	411R	32.74 33.75
13.	DAVID Alan	10 PERRON	1:06.55	<b>1:06.55</b>	410	32.46 34.09
14.	KONAKCI Baris	11 NOC	1:04.24	<b>1:06.99</b>	402	32.26 34.73
15.	BERGMANS Mats	10 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:05.78	<b>1:07.42</b>	394	31.37 36.05
16.	VANNEROM Nathan	08 PERRON	1:02.47	<b>1:08.48</b>	376	31.13 37.35
17.	VAN DE VEIRE Wannes	07 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:02.45	<b>1:08.96</b>	368	30.93 38.03
18.	JANSSEN Nicolas	08 ESN	1:07.90	<b>1:09.21</b>	364	32.51 36.70
19.	DEMEYERE Lars	11 UZKZ	1:03.91	<b>1:09.32</b>	363	33.50 35.82
20.	MEERT Tomas	09 UZKZ	1:11.28	<b>1:10.80</b>	340	32.46 38.34
21.	DUMONT Victor	08 PERRON	1:08.70	<b>1:10.97</b>	338	31.88 39.09
22.	CAMBRON Ward	06 Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	1:12.76	<b>1:11.34</b>	333	34.13 37.21
23.	DEHAEN Ferre	09 Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	1:10.77	<b>1:11.38</b>	332	32.43 38.95
24.	VANHAELLEN Gilles	07 MOSAN	1:11.85	<b>1:11.74</b>	327	34.37 37.37
25.	DEBAIZE Stephane	10 LSC	1:20.22	<b>1:12.17</b>	321	33.24 38.93
26.	WERY Pierre-Alexandre	08 NCH	1:12.67	<b>1:12.55</b>	316	33.69 38.86
27.	KERGUIDUFF Tristan	11 WN	1:13.43	<b>1:12.78</b>	313	33.35 39.43
28.	HOUSEN Ilya	11 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:14.48	<b>1:12.94</b>	311	33.64 39.30
29.	LEYSEN Warre	10 PZC	1:16.06	<b>1:14.25</b>	295	33.99 40.26
30.	HALLEUX Ethan	08 NCH	1:11.78	<b>1:15.40</b>	282	35.14 40.26
31.	DIGNEFFE Noah	09 PERRON	1:20.99	<b>1:16.46</b>	270	35.50 40.96
32.	PILLET Brecht	04 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:09.70	<b>1:16.89</b>	266	34.56 42.33
33.	DEFLANDRE Theo	08 PERRON	1:14.07	<b>1:18.07</b>	254	35.47 42.60
34.	HUYGHEBAERT Jules	10 UZKZ	1:14.42	<b>1:18.71</b>	247	35.49 43.22
35.	GENOVA Rafael	11 PERRON	1:15.35	<b>1:19.96</b>	236	36.72 43.24

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 10, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open 15 +

Rank		YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
36.	DELCOIGNE Nathan	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:19.24	<b>1:22.02</b>	219	36.88 45.14
37.	JACOB Luca	11	SSSV	1:30.71	<b>1:22.39</b>	216	38.39 44.00
38.	FRAUENKRON Luca	11	SSSV	1:24.11	<b>1:22.99</b>	211	40.94 42.05
39.	MONTEFORTE Noe	09	ESN	1:17.67	<b>1:23.03</b>	211	37.45 45.58